Account Branch

Indusind Bank

: MANJALPUR

MR AKSHAY VISHWANATH MUSALE Address . AXAT CENTER, AXI HOSPITAL, GR
KIRTI PLAZA, NEAR PRAMUKH PRASAD CR FLRMANJALPUR,JANSHAKTI(RELIANCE)
MANJALPUR, VADODARA CIRCLE,LALBAUG
390011 City : VADODARA
State . GUJARAT
Pin Code : 390004
Customer Id . 38522035
Account type . Savings Account Indus Comfort
Account No. : 100080345540
From : 01 Jun 2021 0 : 30 Jun 2021
Date Type Description Debit Credit
Balance
Transfer Credit Consolidated Interest Payment
30 Jun 2021 - 2.00 8.57
Transfer Debit UPI/118155040498/DR/KHAN/CNRB/q2
30 Jun 2021 8322273@ybl/UPI 40.00 - 6.57
Transfer Debit UPI/118154985482/DR/SITA/PYTM/eqpi
30 Jun 2021 Ocxii@paytm/UPI 54.00 - 46.57
Transfer Credit IMPS/P2A/118111321790/9229/0047050
30 Jun 2021 15595 - 100.00 100.57
Transfer Debit UPI1/118047326983/DR/razo/ICIC/razorp
29 Jun 2021 ay@icici/North 200.00 - 0.57
Transfer Credit UPI/117938171333/100080345540
29 Jun 2021 - 200.00 200.57
Transfer Debit UPI1/117938171333/DR/Nort/SBIN/limited
28 Jun 2021 .rzp@sbi/Nort 200.00 - 0.57
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Date Type Description Debit Credit
Balance

Transfer Debit UPI1/117937363820/DR/Nort/SBIN/limited

28 Jun 2021 .rzp@sbi/Nort 300.00 - 200.57
Transfer Debit UPI/117936460866/DR/Sita/UTIB/79238

28 Jun 2021 @okbizaxis/UPI 90.00 - 500.57
Transfer Credit UPI/117904475626/CR/MRS

28 Jun 2021 IFSFB/8886251547 @ybl/Payme - 590.00 590.57
Transfer Debit UPI1/117933431817/DR/Nort/SBIN/limited

28 Jun 2021 .rzp@sbi/Nort 350.00 - 0.57
Transfer Debit UPI1/117932818226/DR/New

28 Jun 2021 /PYTM/t3ee6fvwg@paytm/UPI 50.00 - 350.57
Transfer Debit UPI/117932775813/DR/Sanj/PYTM/7nha

28 Jun 2021 fozds@paytm/UPI 10.00 - 400.57
Transfer Debit UPI/117932759801/DR/Sanj/PYTM/7nha

28 Jun 2021 fozds@paytm/UPI 20.00 - 410.57
Transfer Credit UPI/117971451587/CR/MUKE/SBIN/776

28 Jun 2021 9950621 @ybl/Payme - 415.00 430.57
Transfer Debit UPI/117827755119/DR/Nort/SBIN/limited

27 Jun 2021 .rzp@sbi/Nort 100.00 - 15.57
Transfer Debit UPI/117827603295/DR/MOJI/PY TM/tww

27 Jun 2021 unof5Sp@paytm/UPI 35.00 - 115.57
Transfer Debit UPI/117827563852/DR/MAHE/YESB/978

27 Jun 2021 4@yesbanklitd/Pay 50.00 - 150.57
Transfer Credit UP1/117808357552/CR/SURE/CITI/ol-

27 Jun 2021 1@okhdfcbank/UPI - 200.00 200.57
Transfer Debit UPI1/117604726779/DR/Nort/SBIN/limited

25 Jun 2021 .rzp@sbi/Nort 400.00 - 0.57
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Date Type Description Debit Credit
Balance

Transfer Debit UPI1/117604711333/DR/New

25 Jun 2021 IPYTM/t3ee6fvwg@paytm/UPI 25.00 - 400.57
Transfer Debit UPI/117604700762/DR/Mr

25 Jun 2021 N/MAHB/q91979560@ybl/UPI 55.00 - 425.57
Transfer Credit IMPS/P2A/117616690920/9761/1974410

25 Jun 2021 0000010 - 480.00 480.57
Transfer Debit UPI1/117483465795/DR/Nort/SBIN/limited

23 Jun 2021 .rzp@sbi/Nort 150.00 - 0.57
Transfer Debit UPI1/117483271176/DR/New

23 Jun 2021 /PYTM/t3ee6fvwg@paytm/UPI 48.00 - 150.57
Transfer Debit UPI1/117483218701/DR/OM

23 Jun 2021 P/UBIN/g31509508@ybl/UPI 150.00 - 198.57
Transfer Debit UPI1/117483143922/DR/Radh/PYTM/2sI8

23 Jun 2021 wquok@paytm/UPI 270.00 - 348.57
Transfer Debit UPI/117483063434/DR/SUJA/PYTM/I1ng

23 Jun 2021 cinp5@paytm/UPI 240.00 - 618.57
Transfer Debit UPI/117483016553/DR/SUJA/PYTM/I1ng

23 Jun 2021 cinp5@paytm/UPI 160.00 - 858.57
Transfer Credit UPI/117414037445/CR/SHUB/IBKL/okan

23 Jun 2021 el20@okaxis/UPI - 1,000.00 1,018.57
Transfer Debit UPI1/117372167711/DR/Nort/SBIN/limited

22 Jun 2021 .rzp@sbi/Nort 500.00 - 18.57
Transfer Credit IMPS/P2A/117317263584/9761/1974410

22 Jun 2021 0000010 - 500.00 518.57
Transfer Credit IMPS/P2A/117317263436/9761/1974410

22 Jun 2021 0000010 - 1.00 18.57
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Date Type Description Debit Credit
Balance

Transfer Debit UPI/117264667426/DR/DUMM/utib/9210

21 Jun 2021 20016159301/UPI 1.00 - 17.57
Transfer Debit UPI/117263285714/DR/Nort/SBIN/limited

21 Jun 2021 .rzp@sbi/Nort 100.00 - 18.57
Transfer Debit UPI1/117261538940/DR/Famo/PYTM/jlyal

21 Jun 2021 419py@paytm/UPI 20.00 - 118.57
Transfer Debit UPI1/117261104816/DR/Nort/SBIN/limited

21 Jun 2021 .rzp@sbi/Nort 1,000.00 - 138.57
Transfer Debit UPI/117256310180/DR/AGHA/KARB/g49

21 Jun 2021 9823601@ybl/UPI 50.00 - 1,138.57
Transfer Debit UPI/117256282366/DR/New

21 Jun 2021 IPYTM/t3ee6fvwg@paytm/UPI 50.00 - 1,188.57
Transfer Debit UPI/117256247376/DR/Mr

21 Jun 2021 N/MAHB/q91979560@ybl/UPI 50.00 - 1,238.57
Transfer Debit UPI/117256049611/DR/SHAH/ICIC/azil19

21 Jun 2021 93@okicici/UPI 1,500.00 - 1,288.57
Transfer Credit UPI/117204102111/CR/GOOG/UTIBI/-

21 Jun 2021 payment@okaxis/Rewa - 6.00 2,788.57
Transfer Debit UPI/117254700321/DR/bill/ICIC/id-

20 Jun 2021 mobile@icici/UPI 249.00 - 2,782.57
Transfer Debit UPI1/117152472230/DR/HOTE/UTIB/988

20 Jun 2021 44@okbizaxis/UPI 100.00 - 3,031.57
Transfer Debit UPI/117152367813/DR/HOTE/UTIB/988

20 Jun 2021 44@okbizaxis/UPI 220.00 - 3,131.57
Transfer Credit UPI/117111839930/CR/GOOG/UTIB/-

20 Jun 2021 payment@okaxis/Earn - 4.00 3,351.57
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Date Type Description Debit Credit
Balance

Transfer Debit UPI/117147970750/DR/MUKE/SBIN/q74

20 Jun 2021 0786084@ybl/UPI 70.00 - 3,347.57
Transfer Debit UPI/117147925450/DR/DUMM/utib/9210

20 Jun 2021 20016159301/UPI 6,000.00 - 3,417.57
Transfer Debit UPI/117147899640/DR/TUSH/KKBK/pan

20 Jun 2021 dav26@okaxis/UPI 350.00 - 9,417.57
Transfer Debit UPI/117147762306/DR/Idea/UTIB/11853

20 Jun 2021 @okbizaxis/UPI 260.00 - 9,767.57
Transfer Debit UPI/117146373179/DR/SHAH/ICIC/azil19

20 Jun 2021 93@okicici/UPI 1,900.00 - 10,027.57
Transfer Credit IMPS/P2A/117021302536/9229/0047050

19 Jun 2021 15595 - 2,000.00 11,927.57
Transfer Credit UPI/117019522037/CR/GOOG/UTIB/-

19 Jun 2021 payment@okaxis/Earn - 6.00 9,927.57
Transfer Debit UPI1/117043423320/DR/Sara/PYTM/3gnu

19 Jun 2021 akclg@paytm/UPI 79.00 - 9,921.57
Transfer Debit UPI/117043033687/DR/Nort/SBIN/limited

19 Jun 2021 .rzp@sbi/Nort 4,000.00 - 10,000.57
Transfer Debit UPI/117042864415/DR/DUMM/karb/112

19 Jun 2021 500102593401/UPI 10,000.00 - 14,000.57
Transfer Credit N/MAHBH21170590050/MAHB0000320/

19 Jun 2021 VALUE PLUS > 24,000.00 24,000.57
Transfer Debit UPI1/116931955164/DR/Nort/SBIN/limited

18 Jun 2021 .rzp@sbi/Nort 200.00 - 0.57
Transfer Credit UPI1/116948643895/CR/KHOK/IBKL/khok

18 Jun 2021 onsaikh@ybl/Paym - 200.00 200.57
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Akshay Musale
Salary


Date Type Description Debit Credit
Balance

Transfer Debit UPI/116601309923/DR/Nort/SBIN/limited

15 Jun 2021 .rzp@sbi/Nort 200.00 - 0.57
Transfer Credit UPI/116656600438/CR/KHOK/IBKL/khok

15 Jun 2021 onsaikh@ybl/Paym - 200.00 200.57
Transfer Debit UPI1/116589988295/DR/Sukh/PYTM/p73ij

14 Jun 2021 7ecn@paytm/UPI 50.00 - 0.57
Transfer Debit UPI/116474441410/DR/Sukh/PYTM/p73ij

13 Jun 2021 7ecn@paytm/UPI 25.00 - 50.57
Transfer Debit UPI1/116371472352/DR/Nort/SBIN/limited

12 Jun 2021 .rzp@sbi/Nort 200.00 - 75.57
Transfer Credit IMPS/P2A/116318216545/9229/0047050

12 Jun 2021 15595 - 268.00 275.57
Transfer Debit UPI/116369853302/DR/Nort/SBIN/limited

12 Jun 2021 .rzp@sbi/Nort 200.00 - 7.57
Transfer Credit UPI/116374766568/CR/KHOK/IBKL/khok

12 Jun 2021 onsaikh@ybl/Paym - 200.00 207.57
Transfer Debit UPI1/116258309344/DR/Dang/UTIB/9009

11 Jun 2021 4@okbizaxis/UPI 24.00 - 7.57
Transfer Debit UPI1/116147402510/DR/Nort/SBIN/limited

10 Jun 2021 .rzp@sbi/Nort 100.00 - 31.57
Transfer Credit IMPS/P2A/116021001578/9775/2010000

09 Jun 2021 4171770 - 100.00 131.57
Transfer Debit UPI/116038470268/DR/Amir/PYTM/8pjvj

09 Jun 2021 bbjn@paytm/UPI 10.00 - 31.57
Transfer Debit UPI/116038435432/DR/Mr

09 Jun 2021 /YESB/q133986204@ybl/UPI 60.00 - 41.57
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Date Type Description Debit Credit
Balance

Transfer Debit UPI/116038180905/DR/Nort/SBIN/limited

09 Jun 2021 .rzp@shi/Nort 300.00 - 101.57
Transfer Credit UPI/116085985074/CR/KHOK/IBKL/khok

09 Jun 2021 onsaikh@ybl/Paym - 400.00 401.57
Transfer Debit UPI/116037567906/DR/New

09 Jun 2021 IPYTM/t3ee6fvwg@paytm/UPI 4.00 - 1.57
Transfer Debit UPI1/115922072916/DR/SITA/PYTM/q461

08 Jun 2021 70994@ybl/UPI 4.00 - 5.57
Transfer Debit UPI/115811854221/DR/EURO/ICIC/tgpa

07 Jun 2021 y.pay@icici/UPI 98.00 - 9.57
Transfer Credit UPI1/115810517178/CR/KHOK/IBKL/k619

07 Jun 2021 @okhdfcbank/UPI - 100.00 107.57
Transfer Debit UPI/115706622083/DR/Nort/SBIN/limited

06 Jun 2021 .rzp@sbi/Nort 1,000.00 - 7.57
Transfer Credit UPI/115709264946/CR/T

06 Jun 2021 AR/KKBK/9505@okhdfchank/UPI - 1,000.00 1,007.57
Transfer Credit UP1/115314471083/CR/GOOG/UTIB/-

02 Jun 2021 payment@okaxis/Earn - 5.00 7.57
Transfer Debit UP1/115314290344/DR/prad/UTIB/06187

02 Jun 2021 @okbizaxis/UPI 3,000.00 - 2.57
Transfer Credit UPI1/115311509568/CR/PREM/KARB/K12

02 Jun 2021 3@okhdfcbank/UPI - 3,000.00 3,002.57

This is a computer generated statement and does not require signature.
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